
Organization Primary Contact Name

A Tribe for Jazz Stephanie Matthews

Actors' Theatre of Columbus Scott Vezdos

Adaptive Sports Connection Kevin Hurst

All T.H.A.T. - Teens Hopeful About Tomorrow, Inc. Danella Hicks

Asian American Community Services, Inc. Hsichi Huang

Boys and Girls Clubs of Central Ohio Christine Garcia

Capital City Equestrian, Inc. Dana Stewart

Capital City Young Aviators Jennifer Buron

Central Community House of Columbus Tamar Forrest

Children's Hunger Alliance Julie Homon

City of Refuge GoodLife Foundation Ted V Murdaugh Jr

Columbus Literacy Council Joy D. Reyes

Clintonville-Beechwold Community Resources Center Stephanie Baker

Columbus Gay Men's Chorus Donovan Jones

Columbus Housing Partnership, Inc. Jessica Byassee

Communities In Schools of Ohio Addie Natalie

The Community Arts Project, Inc. Linda  Broadnax

Dominican Sister of Peace, Inc. Yahaira Rose

Down Syndrome Association of Central Ohio Jen Bryant

East Columbus Development Company, Inc. Rosaland Gatewood

Eckerd Youth Alternatives, Inc. Ryan Salzer

Engage GPC Tauan Jeffrey

First Tee of Central Ohio Greg Wright

Franklin County Historical Society Katherine Liming

The Gladden Community House Jayde Guy

The Godman Guild Association Solonas Karoulla

Grange Insurance Audubon Center Leigh Ann Miller

He(ART)s Aligned Lindsey Drahos

Help For Homelessness And Beyond Inc Roxanna Frazier-Hives

Horizon Science Academy, Inc. Crystal Seeley

Inspiring Minds Columbus Jeremy Sharper

Kaleidoscope Youth Center, Inc. Ben Helms

Kingdom Image Arts Ramani Hunter

Lincoln Theatre Association Amanda Wheeler

Momentum Excellence Inc. Kara Cea

Mural Remix John Hribar

Ohio Hispanic Coalition Josue Vicente

PGA REACH Southern Ohio Patrick Salva

Points 2 Success LLC Samuel E. Porter Jr.

Project Redeem PROJECT REDEEM INC

Proyecto Mariposas Carol Isabel Padilla

Pyramid Community Development Corporation Linda Nelson

Reaching Higher Heights Care Center For Life Frederick LAMarr

Rickenbacker Woods Foundation Michael Aaron

See Brilliance Nathan Harris

Sonlight Community Services Kwadwo Boakye-Dankwa



St Mary School Inc Hannah Lewis

St. Vincent Family Services Catherine Sherman

The Buckeye Ranch, Inc. Valerie Robinson

The Flyt Foundation, Inc. Cicely Davis

The Homeless Families Foundation Tim Adams

The Ohio State University Foundation Kristin Helmick-Brunet

Trades of Faith Incorporated Jovonni Campbell

Triedstone Missionary Baptist Church Dale Tucker, Sr.

Urban Lacrosse Academy Kenneth "Bear" Davis

Warriors Karate Academy, Inc. Ellis Jennings Jr

We Amplify Voices Nicholas D'Andrea

The Young Men’s Christian Association of Central Ohio Jenna Wolfe

The Young Women’s Christian Association Bianca Barton



Primary Contact Title and Relation to Org

Executive Director

Director of Marketing & Development

Chief Advancement Officer

Founder and Executive Director

Executive Director of Asian American Community Services (AACS)

Sponsored Programs Officer

CEO/ President

Executive Director

Executive Director

Director, Grants & Foundation Relations

Executive Director

CEO (Officer of CLC)

Executive Director of CRC

Executive Director

Homeport Grant Manager

Chief Development Officer

Executive Assistant

Martin de Porres Center_Director

Grants Manager

Chairman – Executive Board

Vice President, Business and Resource Development

Director/Program Director

Executive Director

Manager of Local External Affairs and Public Policy

Director of Youth Services

Chief Development Officer

Executive Director

Founder/Program Director

CEO and Site Coordinator

Principal; Administrator

Columbus Executive Director

Development and Fundraising Manager (Full-Time Employee)

Executive Director / Founder

Grants Manager

Grants Manager

Program Director

Executive Director

Executive Director/CEO

Executive Director, P2S

LINDA GRIFFIN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR AND CO-FOUNDER

Camp Director and Project Manager

Executive Director, employed staff

CEO

Executive Director

Executive Director

Director/CEO



Marketing Director

Grants Coordinator

Director of Grants Mgmt & Admin – FT employee

Deputy Treasurer

HFF Manager of Government Grants & Compliance

Assistant Director, Foundation Relations

President & Cheif Executive Officer

Senior Pastor

Kenneth "Bear" Davis - Executive Director

Executive Director

Executive Director

Association Director of Teen Programming

Government Grants Administrator at YWCA Columbus



Primary Contact Email Address Primary Contact Phone Number

smatthews@atribeforjazz.org +1 (917) 858-9453

scott.vezdos@theactorstheatre.org +1 (614) 444-6888

kevin@adaptivesportsconnection.org +1 (760) 534-4552

danellahicks@all-that.org +1 (614) 745-0007

hhuang@aacsohio.org +1 (614) 638-2479

cgarcia@bgccentralohio.org +1 (614) 221-8830

pkdana565@aol.com +1 (614) 657-7948

admin@ccyayoungaviators.org +1 (614) 956-8552

tforrest@cchouse.org +1 (614) 252-3157

grants@childrenshungeralliance.org +1 (614) 643-8023

ted@corgoodlifefoundation.org +1 (614) 338-8338

jreyes@columbusliteracy.org +1 (614) 271-2594

Stephaniek.baker@clintonvillecrc.org +1 (614) 268-3539

donovan@cgmc.com +1 (614) 531-4272

jessica.byassee@homeportohio.org +1 (614) 545-4860

anatalie@ciskids.org +1 (614) 268-2472

lbroadnax@kingartscomplex.com +1 (614) 645-0635

Yahaira.Rose@oppeace.org +1 (614) 416-1920

grants@dsaco.net +1 (614) 263-6020

joseph@ecdc.org +1 (614) 512-4328

JSalzer@eckerd.org +1 (813) 767-7389

engagegpccorp@mail.com +1 (614) 594-3317

gwright@tftco.org +1 (614) 751-8227

kliming@cosi.org +1 (419) 956-8196

jguy@gladdenhouse.org +1 (614) 227-1626

solo.karoulla@godmanguild.org +1 (614) 294-5476

leighann.miller@audubon.org +1 (614) 545-5479

Info@heartsaligned614.com +1 (614) 678-4616

helpforhomelessness@gmail.com +1 (614) 589-0193

seeley@hsapk2.org +1 (614) 532-3311

jsharper@imcolumbus.org +1 (330) 314-7522

grants@kycohio.org +1 (614) 294-5437

rhunter@kiarts.live +1 (614) 835-7743

awheeler@capa.com +1 (614) 719-6615

grantsmanager@momentum-excellence.org +1 (330) 524-6697

john@smartypantsconsulting.ltd +1 (614) 307-1950

josue@ohiohispaniccoalition.org +1 (614) 459-6566

psalva@pgahq.com +1 (937) 754-4263

samuel.porter@points2success.org +1 (513) 252-7460

projectrdm@yahoo.com +1 (614) 806-7439

info@proyectomariposas.orgv +1 (939) 292-7157

pyramidcdc@gmail.com +1 (614) 259-7993

pastorfvl@gmail.com +1 (614) 702-9422

rickenbackerwoods@gmail.com +1 (614) 427-3201

nharris@seebrilliance.org +1 (614) 753-3894

Kdankwa08@gmail.com 614-558-0960



hlewis@stmaryschoolgv.org +1 (614) 783-6726

csherman@svfc.org +1 (614) 813-2543

vrobinson@buckeyeranch.org +1 (614) 254-3060

cicelydavis.1@gmail.com +1 (614) 778-8680

tadams@homeforfamilies.org +1 (614) 461-9247

helmick-brunet.1@osu.edu +1 (614) 688-3695

tradesoffaith@gmail.com +1 (614) 589-3431

dtucker@tbccolumbus.com +1 (614) 554-8382

bear@ubanlacrosseacademy.com +1 (412) 716-4317

SenseiEJ@outlook.com +1 (614) 999-6361

nicholas@weamplifyvoices.org +1 (614) 499-6596

jenna.wolfe@ymcacolumbus.org +1 (614) 699-0406

bbarton@ywcacolumbus.org +1 (614) 627-1248



Primary Contact Mailing Address

3000 B. East Main Street, No. 237, Columbus, OH 43209

1000 City Park Ave., Columbus, OH 43206

6000 Harriott Drive, Powell, OH 43065

PO Box 27113, 4117 E. Livingston Avenue, Columbus, OH 43227

4700 Reed Rd, Suite B., Columbus OH 43220

1000 Cleveland Ave., Columbus, OH 43201

1499 Kohr Place; Columbus, Ohio 43211

5060 Parkcenter Ave, Suite A; Dublin OH 43017

1150 E. Main St.

1105 Schrock Rd., Suite 505, Columbus, OH 43229

3480 Refugee Road, Columbus, OH  43232

5825 Chantry Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43232

3222 N. High St. Col. OH 43202

51 Jefferson Ave

3443 Agler Rd, Columbus, OH 43219

6500 Busch Blvd #105 Columbus, Ohio 43229

835 Mount Vernon Avenue

2330 Airport Drive

510 E. N. Broadway, 4th Floor, Columbus, OH 43214

1774 E. Main Street, Columbus Ohio 43205

100 N. Starcrest Drive, Clearwater, FL 33765

engagegpccorp@gmail.com

PO Box 3 / 7309 E. Livingston Ave,  Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068

333 W. Broad St., Columbus, OH 43215

183 Hawkes Ave Columbus, OH 43223

PO BOX 8100, Columbus, OH 43201

505 W Whittier St, Columbus, OH 43215

64 Parsons Avenue Columbus, Ohio 43215

3467 E Broad Street Columbus, Ohio 43213

2899 Morse Rd

40 Parkwood Ave Unit 301 Columbus OH 43203

PO BOX 8104, Columbus, Ohio 43201

2501 Mock Road, Columbus OH 43219

55 East State Street, Columbus, Ohio 43215

538 East Town Street, Suite C

307 E Tompkins St, Columbus OH 43202

1535 Bethel Road, Columbus Ohio 43220

PO Box 340040 Dayton, OH 45434

2692 Madison Rd. Suite N1, Cincinnati, OH

1355 SUNBURY ROAD

3429 Paris Blvd Westerville, OH 43081

8282 Danbridge Way, Westerville, OH 43082, Bus. Address: 1390 Cleveland Avenue, Ste. 100, 43211

996 Oakwood Ave

1330 E. Livingston Avenue

nharris@seebrilliance.org

3191 Thornapple Drive Columbus Ohio 43231



700 S Third Street

1490 E Main St Columbus, OH 43205

4653 East Main Street, Whitehall, Ohio 43213

240 Hamilton Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43203

727 E Main St., Columbus, OH 43205

University Square North, 14 East 15th Street, Columbus OH 43210

5951 Pine Rise Court Columbus, Ohio 43231

858 E. Third Avenue

4000 Parkway Lane  Hilliard , OH 43026

226 S James Road

1327 Sullivant Ave

1907 Leonard Ave, Suite 150, Columbus OH 43219

65 S 4th St, Columbus, OH 43215


